Lamar High School 05/07/13
503 Maple
Lamar Missouri 64759
Phone (417) 682-5571 Fax
Game Schedule
9-12 Football
2013-2014
DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL HOME/AWAY TIME(S)
Fri 08/30/13 McDONALD COUNTY HIGH Varsity Home 7:00 pm
SCHOOL
Fri 09/06/13 SENECA HIGH SCHOOL Varsity Away 7:00 pm
Fri 09/13/13 CASSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL Varsity Home 7:00 pm
Fri 09/20/13 MT. VERNON HIGH SCHOOL Varsity Away 7:00 pm
Fri 09/27/13 BUTLER HIGH SCHOOL Varsity Away 7:00 pm
Fri 10/04/13 CARL JUNCTION HIGH SCHOOL Varsity Home 7:00 pm
Fri 10/11/13 MONETT HIGH SCHOOL Varsity Away 7:00 pm
Fri 10/18/13 EAST NEWTON HIGH SCHOOL Varsity Home 7:00 pm
Fri 10/25/13 AURORA HIGH SCHOOL Varsity Away 7:00 pm
Thu 10/31/13 TBA Varsity TBA 7:00 pm
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